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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Trevor Wurtele         M3034         1/53       21:58        1:07       50:07        1:00       35:52     1:50:02
2     Dantley Young          M2529         1/24       23:40        1:18       53:53        0:33       40:27     1:59:49
3     Logan Oxford           M2529         2/24       22:35        1:22       55:27        0:52       42:50     2:03:05
4     David Jenkins          M3034         2/53       23:43        1:30       56:22        0:54       42:26     2:04:53
5     Chris Blackburn        M4044         1/27       24:14        1:29       56:20        0:49       43:14     2:06:05
6     James Harrington       M3539         1/50       27:01        1:51       56:01        0:50       41:52     2:07:33
7     Colter Hammer          M3034         3/53       26:21        1:52       55:21        1:06       43:08     2:07:45
8     Lindsey Merrill        OPEN           1/1       28:29        1:11       54:24        1:26       42:32     2:08:01
9     Cory Heidelberger      M3034         4/53       21:14        2:25     1:01:54        1:08       42:10     2:08:50
10    Jeff Buckwalter        M3539         2/50       29:11        1:42       56:23        0:56       40:54     2:09:04
11    Megan Riepma           F2529         1/11       25:09        0:57     1:00:04        1:11       42:00     2:09:20
12    Herman Vandecasteele   M4044         2/27       29:19        1:39       54:25        1:15       43:03     2:09:38
13    Adam Hicken            M3539         3/50       29:05        1:59       55:23        1:27       43:00     2:10:52
14    Dan Evans              M3034         5/53       25:13        2:29       59:27        1:23       42:34     2:11:03
15    Michael Mamales        M4549         1/24       29:05        0:59       56:00        0:41       44:48     2:11:32
16    Dane Rauschenberg      M3539         4/50       23:39        1:51     1:02:22        0:54       43:01     2:11:44
17    Steve McCallum         M4044         3/27                               58:32        1:14       45:46     2:11:52
18    Chris Shurtleff        M4549         2/24       24:00        1:15       58:27        1:00       48:00     2:12:41
19    John Miller            M4044         4/27       30:19        2:28       55:47        1:02       43:18     2:12:53
20    Mitchell Stevens       M2024         1/13       26:38        3:55     1:00:25        1:16       39:02     2:13:15
21    Ryan Larsen            M3034         6/53       27:34        1:29       58:31        0:50       45:22     2:13:44
22    Trevor Narraway        M3034         7/53       28:18        1:59       57:26        1:17       45:44     2:14:42
23    Jared Despain          M3539         5/50       29:23        1:15       58:12        1:11       45:17     2:15:16
24    Heath Burchinal        M3539         6/50       29:19        2:02       55:44        1:40       46:38     2:15:20
25    Rich Bruin             M3539         7/50       29:20        1:26       56:52        0:58       46:52     2:15:27
26    Brett Griffiths        M3034         8/53       26:10        1:31     1:02:26        1:38       44:15     2:15:59
27    Steve Pickard          M4044         5/27       22:58        1:56     1:01:10        1:35       48:30     2:16:07
28    Mark Oliver            M4549         3/24       25:30        3:39       58:55        1:33       47:33     2:17:09
29    Trevor Anderson        M2024         2/13       28:44        2:32       55:57        0:57       49:11     2:17:19
30    Steve Gates            M3539         8/50       29:13        1:32       57:11        1:08       48:18     2:17:20
31    Christian Waters       M3539         9/50       26:43                                1:09       48:44     2:17:25
32    thomas wilkinson       M3034         9/53       28:08        3:00     1:00:28        1:39       44:31     2:17:44
33    Steven Reedy           M3034        10/53       28:58        1:39       57:04        1:18       49:03     2:17:59
34    Cason Swinn            M3034        11/53       28:57        1:24       56:56        1:00       50:05     2:18:20
35    Todd Nuttall           M3034        12/53       25:38        2:01     1:00:39        1:43       48:35     2:18:35
36    Carl Horton            M5054         1/12       29:40        1:27       56:24        1:03       50:15     2:18:47
37    Peter Schmidt          M3034        13/53       28:27        1:48     1:01:19        1:43       45:36     2:18:50
38    michael olivas         M3539        10/50       32:24        1:42       58:43        1:28       44:37     2:18:52
39    Sue Pope               F5054          1/8       30:39        1:18       59:27        1:02       46:39     2:19:03
40    Gary Bowen             M5054         2/12       27:55        1:57       58:33        1:47       49:18     2:19:28
41    Jeff Torkington        M4549         4/24       27:10        1:30       59:34        1:29       49:55     2:19:35
42    Amanda Meredith-Dunlop F3034         1/14       24:45        1:50                               47:13     2:20:00
43    IMB                    Relay          1/5       25:02        0:41     1:06:53        0:38       47:00     2:20:12
44    Nathan Hammond         M3034        14/53       27:28        1:04     1:02:56        0:59       48:04     2:20:29
45    Greg Mickelsen         M4549         5/24       26:07        1:41     1:01:31        1:17       50:03     2:20:38
46    C Rick Henriksen       M3034        15/53       27:18        1:45     1:02:41        1:28       48:03     2:21:14
47    Brady Dunn             M2529         3/24                             1:01:59        0:57       46:46     2:21:21
48    Matt Bracken           M5054         3/12       30:31        2:52       58:59        1:27       48:04     2:21:52
49    Tyler Hendrickson      M3539        11/50       31:16        1:26     1:01:14        1:02       47:36     2:22:32
50    Troy DeLong            M4044         6/27       28:48        1:49     1:01:32        1:58       48:31     2:22:35
51    Joe Anderson           M6064          1/1       28:47        1:44     1:00:20        1:21       50:32     2:22:43
52    Matthew Lakes          M2529         4/24       30:00        2:11     1:03:43        0:55       46:07     2:22:54
53    Steve Marcum           M2024         3/13       30:23        2:45     1:03:18        0:54       47:12     2:24:29
54    Grayson Gearin         M3034        16/53       29:11        2:16       59:43        1:14       52:17     2:24:39
55    Tyler Jensen           M3539        12/50       29:40        2:32     1:01:41        1:31       49:19     2:24:41
56    Waylon Christensen     M1019          1/3       28:06        1:50     1:01:09        1:19       52:29     2:24:51
57    Lance Anderson         M4044         7/27       37:39        2:57       55:03        1:57       47:22     2:24:56
58    Kim Jefferson          F4549          1/6       28:19        2:18     1:03:47        1:39       49:03     2:25:04
59    Joshua Paulsen         M3034        17/53       30:41                                1:32       45:38     2:25:07
60    Derek Allred           M3539        13/50       25:06        2:32     1:02:20        2:22       53:04     2:25:22
61    Kerstin Kiis           F2024          1/7       27:59        2:29     1:06:19        1:14       47:30     2:25:29
62    Father and Son         Relay          2/5       37:37        0:59       59:49        0:58       46:13     2:25:34
63    Charles Harward        M3539        14/50       30:24        1:41     1:03:06        1:31       49:00     2:25:40
64    Matt Barton            M4549         6/24       27:02        2:38       59:10        2:00       55:01     2:25:48
65    Stephen Dorman         M3539        15/50       32:21        2:39     1:04:16        1:16       45:27     2:25:57
66    Tim Swift              M3539        16/50       28:17        2:31     1:00:58        1:39       52:42     2:26:05
67    Gary Henderson         M5559          1/6       28:28        1:38     1:03:25        1:30       51:07     2:26:05
68    Lewis Nuttall          M3539        17/50       28:54        2:30     1:03:54        1:29       49:25     2:26:10
69    scott Parkinson        M4044         8/27       36:55        2:41       59:18        1:12       46:07     2:26:10
70    Jeremy Brown           M4044         9/27       29:36        2:08     1:04:14        1:05       49:15     2:26:16
71    Matthew Woolley        M3034        18/53       29:11        2:49     1:03:15        1:22       49:47     2:26:22
72    Bart Wagstaff          M3034        19/53                               59:04        1:44       49:14     2:26:27
73    Jaime Wissler          M3539        18/50       30:32        2:50     1:01:03        1:52       50:15     2:26:30
74    Michael Harty          M4549         7/24       30:33        2:00     1:02:46        1:16       50:02     2:26:35
75    Ryan Fish              M4044        10/27       29:48        3:01     1:01:35        1:18       51:06     2:26:46
76    Dave Browning          M4044        11/27       31:43        2:17     1:04:29        1:09       47:35     2:27:10
77    Trent Pryor            M3034        20/53       32:22        2:49     1:01:02        1:32       49:33     2:27:16
78    Jake Austin            M3539        19/50       27:44        3:27     1:02:11        1:29       53:22     2:28:11
79    STUART ANDERSON        M3034        21/53       31:33        2:50     1:01:13        2:08       50:37     2:28:19
80    AIMEE LANGSTON         F3034         2/14       36:06        2:28     1:02:35        1:21       45:53     2:28:21
81    James Holmes           M4549         8/24       29:44        3:13     1:02:43        1:40       51:37     2:28:56
82    Scott Balling          M5559          2/6       25:38        2:01     1:04:13        1:19       55:48     2:28:57
83    Ryan Duckworth         C0139         1/19       30:18        1:38       58:35        1:57       56:50     2:29:17
84    Jason Workman          M4044        12/27       31:38        3:15     1:03:23        1:45       49:20     2:29:18
85    Roger Hill             M4549         9/24       36:44        3:27     1:02:18        1:42       45:11     2:29:21
86    Lance Anderson         M3034        22/53       42:23        2:55     1:00:40        1:35       41:49     2:29:21
87    Melanie Clayton        F3539         1/14       38:41        1:51     1:04:54        1:09       43:02     2:29:34
88    Brian Clegg            M3539        20/50       30:19        2:04     1:09:19        1:22       46:34     2:29:36
89    steve deschamps        M4549        10/24       28:07        1:43     1:06:09        1:24       52:42     2:30:03
90    Ivan Lach              M4549        11/24       32:55        2:07     1:02:34        1:36       51:09     2:30:18
91    Michael Ratner         M4549        12/24       30:38        1:48     1:03:10        1:15       53:57     2:30:46
92    Emily Monroe-Jones     F3539         2/14       24:51        2:07     1:05:37        1:31       56:43     2:30:47
93    Nate Stevens           M2529         5/24       26:36        4:15     1:09:41        1:36       48:54     2:31:01
94    Ben Pettinger          M3539        21/50       31:40        2:08     1:03:22        1:21       52:41     2:31:10
95    Troy Ence              M4044        13/27       30:58                                1:24       53:08     2:31:18
96    Perry Larson           M4549        13/24       29:57        2:15     1:01:03        2:09       56:00     2:31:23
97    Spencer Storey         M2024         4/13       36:33        3:09     1:03:15        1:03       47:25     2:31:23
98    Richie Hahn            C4099         1/13       34:59        1:42       59:20        1:55       53:46     2:31:39
99    Tri Tri                             10/74         0:3       37:50        2:32       52:46     7:12:00       59:44
100   Michael Dunn           M5054         4/12       33:57        3:29     1:01:41        1:53       51:09     2:32:07
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101   Marty Smith            M4549        14/24       30:34        3:24     1:03:16        1:20       53:39     2:32:12
102   Jason Sjo              M3034        23/53       32:55        2:47     1:00:51        2:35       53:24     2:32:29
103   Trenton Harris         M3539        22/50       31:20        1:40     1:03:36        1:48       54:12     2:32:34
104   kim watson             F4549          2/6       30:43        1:32     1:03:20        1:18       55:44     2:32:35
105   shane anderson         M2529         6/24       28:14        4:11     1:03:19        1:32       55:40     2:32:54
106   Sandra Hyra            F4044          1/6       33:23        3:41     1:01:13        2:23       52:18     2:32:57
107   Jason Tomlinson        M3539        23/50       29:17        3:07     1:04:00        1:54       54:48     2:33:05
108   Tim Tucker             M3539        24/50       31:59        2:28     1:04:59        1:32       52:12     2:33:08
109   Brian Higley           M3034        24/53       34:30        2:34     1:01:53        1:19       53:25     2:33:39
110   Lucas Nelson           C0139         2/19       33:10        1:47     1:04:14        1:09       53:46     2:34:04
111   Jonathan Minori        M2529         7/24       29:00        1:38     1:07:19        1:45       54:45     2:34:24
112   Darren Yager           M4549        15/24       33:14        1:54     1:04:06        1:44       53:32     2:34:27
113   Brack Mulliner         M2024         5/13       31:02                                1:52       51:39     2:34:36
114   Katie Stringham        F3034         3/14       33:06                                1:37       46:25     2:34:46
115   Peder Singleton        M3034        25/53       34:13        2:54     1:03:32        1:19       53:15     2:35:11
116   Ken Maher              M5559          3/6       29:10        3:13     1:06:06        1:30       55:14     2:35:11
117   Miles McCracken        M4044        14/27       31:42        2:22     1:04:22        1:21       55:44     2:35:28
118   Paul Taylor            M3539        25/50       33:11        1:28     1:03:25        1:20       56:10     2:35:32
119   Rinar Erickson         M3539        26/50       32:52        2:06     1:05:23        1:09       54:04     2:35:33
120   tammy nicholson        F2529         2/11                             1:05:46        1:50       49:43     2:35:49
121   Michele Oehler         F4549          3/6       29:48        2:26     1:11:04        1:17       51:20     2:35:53
122   David Harris           M3034        26/53       45:07        2:58       33:57        2:43     1:11:11     2:35:54
123   Shawn Fuellenbach      M3539        27/50       34:16        4:26     1:04:05        2:03       51:06     2:35:55
124   Alan Sagers            M3034        27/53       32:02        2:21     1:01:30        1:26       58:44     2:36:01
125   karen lasko            F5054          2/8       34:37        2:05     1:06:42        1:56       50:54     2:36:12
126   Robert Carlson         M4044        15/27       34:01        2:07     1:02:40        1:08       56:24     2:36:19
127   michael Murphy         M4044        16/27       33:59        2:34     1:02:45        1:36       55:34     2:36:26
128   Jeff Burgess           M3034        28/53       30:57        1:42     1:05:48        2:55       55:09     2:36:29
129   Kole Monroe            M2024         6/13       28:15        3:20     1:03:39        1:19     1:00:04     2:36:36
130   Kristen Messenger      F3539         3/14       30:14        2:08                               55:20     2:36:40
131   Rich Coles             M3539        28/50       34:24        2:25     1:01:40        2:43       55:41     2:36:52
132   Kevin Mortensen        M5054         5/12       26:10        1:04     1:02:17        2:08     1:03:15     2:36:54
133   Mitchell Hyra          M4549        16/24       36:12        3:46       57:11        2:41       57:07     2:36:56
134   Scott Watko            M4044        17/27       30:36        4:01     1:08:34        2:32       51:21     2:37:01
135   Joel Staheli           M3034        29/53       28:54        2:39     1:04:55        1:48       59:16     2:37:30
136   Linda Graves           F4549          4/6       29:16        1:42     1:07:57        1:03       57:48     2:37:45
137   Joseph Jackson         M3539        29/50       27:43        2:01     1:08:30        1:25       58:08     2:37:45
138   Robert Elkins          M3539        30/50       38:05        1:27     1:08:11        0:52       49:17     2:37:51
139   Brian Harris           M3034        30/53       32:50        3:37     1:08:47        1:19       51:27     2:37:59
140   David Gardner          C0139         3/19       13:08        2:49     1:12:05        1:09     1:08:54     2:38:05
141   Spencer Ford           M3034        31/53       34:44        2:42     1:08:23        1:36       50:44     2:38:07
142   jesse callahan         C0139         4/19       32:34        3:38     1:04:43        2:07       55:37     2:38:37
143   Justin Wilde           M3034        32/53       34:20        2:52     1:06:39        1:52       53:01     2:38:41
144   Mark Thorum            M5054         6/12       28:38        2:32     1:08:00        1:51       57:44     2:38:44
145   Joel Nichols           M3034        33/53       34:08        3:11     1:04:44        1:17       55:47     2:39:05
146   Tracy Mamales          F3034         4/14       36:19        1:36     1:08:01        1:14       52:09     2:39:17
147   Scott Kelly            M5559          4/6       38:28        2:04     1:01:12        1:54       55:57     2:39:34
148   Oliver Cahoon          M2024         7/13       27:09        4:22     1:11:36        0:54       55:48     2:39:47
149   John Richards          M4044        18/27       33:52        2:45     1:05:08        1:56       56:29     2:40:08
150   Ron Lyster             C0139         5/19       21:01        3:15     1:12:29        1:23     1:02:24     2:40:31
151   Brett Fidler           M3539        31/50       37:44        2:30     1:08:14        1:45       50:37     2:40:49
152   Sadie Bassett          F2024          2/7       36:01        2:17     1:12:12        1:27       48:53     2:40:49
153   Jeff Adams             M3034        34/53       32:51        3:43     1:09:36        2:19       52:40     2:41:08
154   Greg Fischer           M5559          5/6       30:32        2:40     1:07:53        1:32       58:37     2:41:13
155   Chase Hansen           M2024         8/13       30:26        4:03     1:13:23        1:29       51:58     2:41:16
156   David Herring          M2024         9/13       35:27        5:06     1:04:01        4:07       52:54     2:41:34
157   Scott Brown            M3539        32/50       28:13        2:46     1:05:11        2:12     1:03:14     2:41:34
158   Jeremy Andrews         M3034        35/53       32:50        2:23     1:06:55        1:15       58:30     2:41:50
159   David Southwick        M3034        36/53       31:51        3:24     1:12:29        2:25       51:46     2:41:53
160   Rebecca Eschler Black  F2529         3/11       33:26        3:05     1:09:42        1:58       53:49     2:41:58
161   Trent Perry            C0139         6/19       34:05        2:14     1:07:02        1:08       57:33     2:42:00
162   Richard Gurr           M3539        33/50       31:58        3:28     1:06:59        2:01       57:39     2:42:04
163   Gary Fetterman         M4044        19/27       33:08        2:15     1:08:14        1:54       56:41     2:42:10
164   Bjorn Thorkelson       M4044        20/27       27:14        4:38     1:08:02        1:30     1:00:51     2:42:13
165   Ryan Warner            M3539        34/50       34:35        1:59     1:07:28        1:05       57:19     2:42:24
166   Chris Hale             M4044        21/27       36:25        4:52     1:09:54        2:06       49:27     2:42:43
167   Chris Childs           C0139         7/19       36:37        2:28     1:08:15        1:51       53:55     2:43:05
168   Badass Magee           Relay          4/5       33:18        0:58     1:12:29        1:02       55:22     2:43:07
169   Kristen Wright         F2529         4/11       27:52        3:27     1:11:12        1:32       59:19     2:43:19
170   John Wharton           M2529         8/24       38:36        5:28     1:11:34        3:10       44:43     2:43:29
171   Ryan McGiven           M3034        37/53       39:31        3:37     1:11:35        0:58       47:55     2:43:34
172   Romney Black           C0139         8/19       39:26        3:23     1:03:42        1:53       55:33     2:43:54
173   Peter Molik            M4549        17/24       38:01        2:33     1:08:17        1:39       53:28     2:43:57
174   Dan Devenport          C4099         2/13       42:06        4:05     1:05:12        1:57       50:51     2:44:09
175   Jared Lees             M3034        38/53       31:43        4:21     1:12:11        2:00       53:57     2:44:11
176   Linda Sheeran          F5054          3/8       40:24        2:38     1:05:22        1:31       54:20     2:44:13
177   John Arias             M4549        18/24       34:15        2:28     1:06:29        1:43       59:20     2:44:13
178   Isaac Paulsen          M2529         9/24       36:07        3:48     1:04:17        1:40       56:43     2:44:32
179   Sarah Harris           F3034         5/14       36:28        4:33     1:10:26        1:27       51:50     2:44:41
180   Dan Kaelberer          M3539        35/50       35:45        3:10     1:05:32        1:43       59:01     2:45:09
181   Kyle Bess              M2529        10/24       35:25        4:47     1:07:44        2:06       55:35     2:45:34
182   Allan Nelson           M5054         7/12       36:38        2:09     1:10:01        1:32       55:38     2:45:56
183   Dan Bergstrom          C0139         9/19       29:47        2:52     1:06:22        1:55     1:05:09     2:46:02
184   Julie Fields           F5559          1/2       31:45        1:48     1:11:52        1:34       59:07     2:46:03
185   Melanie Ferguson       F2529         5/11       33:02        3:33     1:16:42        1:06       51:57     2:46:19
186   Greg Pouget            C0139        10/19       28:13        4:34     1:09:16        2:40     1:01:40     2:46:21
187   B D Tippets            C0139        11/19       38:23        1:35     1:03:58        1:43     1:01:00     2:46:37
188   Logan Fast             M2024        10/13       35:51        3:26     1:10:36        1:59       54:49     2:46:38
189   Scott Dyer             M3034        39/53       31:32        5:11     1:10:36        2:23       57:05     2:46:45
190   Janet Christensen      F5054          4/8       29:42        2:05     1:11:28        1:45     1:01:47     2:46:45
191   Brent Bingham          M4549        19/24       34:35        3:30     1:07:03        2:13       59:28     2:46:47
192   Taylor Kallas          M3034        40/53       39:33        2:12     1:05:08        1:30       58:30     2:46:51
193   Blake Hadley           M2529        11/24       42:09        4:25     1:07:12        1:36       51:37     2:46:57
194   Michael Pope           M3034        41/53       40:19        3:11     1:06:11        1:09       56:18     2:47:06
195   Steven Simpson         M2529        12/24       31:07        2:44     1:09:55        1:33     1:02:00     2:47:17
196   Todd Buchanan          C0139        12/19       38:25        2:33     1:07:46        1:06       57:59     2:47:48
197   Aaron Espanet          M3539        36/50       28:55        2:01     1:14:44        1:12     1:01:15     2:48:05
198   nichole stevenson      F3034         6/14       34:00        2:37     1:14:57        1:53       54:59     2:48:24
199   Nick Ence              M3034        42/53       40:21        4:14     1:07:20        2:30       54:08     2:48:30
200   Joshua Beecher         C0139        13/19       18:35        4:34     1:17:58        4:08     1:03:25     2:48:38
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201   Dillon Wolf            M1019          2/3       29:04        3:13     1:11:37        1:13     1:03:41     2:48:46
202   Mekelle Johnson        F2024          3/7       30:43        4:26     1:17:18        1:32       54:50     2:48:47
203   Ben Mabey              M2529        13/24       36:30        5:31     1:13:34        2:54       50:41     2:49:08
204   Nicholas Clark         M3034        43/53       40:48        2:51     1:01:35        1:43     1:02:26     2:49:21
205   Keri Glazier           F3539         4/14       33:17        2:16     1:11:58        1:43     1:00:21     2:49:34
206   Tim Duffy              M4044        22/27       36:56        3:56     1:06:50        2:11     1:00:12     2:50:03
207   Jeff Dunn              M2529        14/24       34:02        5:55     1:12:38        1:55       55:39     2:50:07
208   Paul Nielsen           C4099         3/13       45:23        3:31     1:10:02        1:45       49:34     2:50:14
209   Johanna Gurr           F3539         5/14       39:58        3:37     1:10:16        2:48       53:43     2:50:20
210   Troy Brown             C0139        14/19       34:04        2:32     1:10:55        1:24     1:01:30     2:50:24
211   Adam Luptak            M2529        15/24       24:56        2:58     1:14:06        2:53     1:05:48     2:50:40
212   Greg Bailey            C4099         4/13       33:37        3:29     1:09:10        2:28     1:02:25     2:51:07
213   dane wilkinson         M4549        20/24       33:26        1:50     1:07:53        1:11     1:07:03     2:51:21
214   Jed Winegar            M3034        44/53       37:32        2:39     1:10:34        1:38       59:06     2:51:26
215   Anne Line Joergensen   F2529         6/11       39:26        2:42     1:12:35        1:37       55:15     2:51:33
216   Travis Jacks           M2529        16/24       37:54        1:43     1:11:29        1:03       59:33     2:51:40
217   laura mercer           F4044          2/6       37:25        3:36     1:12:00        1:41       57:12     2:51:52
218   Adam Caldwell          M3539        37/50       32:09                                           54:04     2:52:06
219   Kyler McCarty          M2529        17/24       38:52        3:14     1:11:20        1:36       57:17     2:52:18
220   Steven Reynolds        M3539        38/50       42:31        6:22     1:05:06        2:38       55:56     2:52:30
221   Chris Wolf             M4044        23/27       33:35        2:59     1:10:09        2:02     1:03:47     2:52:30
222   Boyd Simkins           M3539        39/50       41:06        5:09     1:14:06        2:07       50:23     2:52:50
223   Nicole Downs           F3034         7/14       41:48        2:37     1:09:34        1:42       57:22     2:53:02
224   Robert Baker           M5054         8/12       33:18        3:57     1:08:20        1:57     1:05:34     2:53:05
225   Janie Penfield         F3539         6/14       33:58        3:31     1:14:25        1:50       59:46     2:53:29
226   Brian Hansen           M3034        45/53       40:42        4:13     1:04:43        1:45     1:02:36     2:53:56
227   Josh Nuckles           M2529        18/24       40:48                                2:09       55:42     2:54:00
228   Jade Pew               F2529         7/11       36:44        5:49     1:13:50        2:50       54:53     2:54:05
229   Jason Thelin           M4044        24/27       33:29        2:12     1:08:04        1:54     1:08:31     2:54:09
230   Arzu Delp              F3539         7/14       25:14        4:55     1:18:55        2:21     1:02:49     2:54:13
231   Dan Hick               M3034        46/53       35:51        6:19     1:11:12        3:12       57:52     2:54:24
232   Chad Hodo              M3539        40/50       26:04        2:53     1:09:21        2:47     1:13:45     2:54:48
233   Patrick Shields        M3034        47/53       35:47        3:06     1:11:59        1:59     1:02:02     2:54:51
234   James Bridges          M5054         9/12       36:24        4:05     1:09:56        1:47     1:02:43     2:54:53
235   Judy Sears             F6064          1/2       34:18        2:20     1:12:11        1:13     1:05:16     2:55:17
236   sterling cabana        C4099         5/13       29:58        1:36     1:15:18        2:05     1:06:40     2:55:36
237   Lynn Monson            M4549        21/24       40:28        4:19     1:10:37        1:57       58:19     2:55:39
238   Tim Worthen            M2024        11/13       32:22        3:46     1:17:11        2:24     1:00:10     2:55:50
239   Stacey Warnick         F3539         8/14       35:03        2:12     1:15:28        1:46     1:01:34     2:56:02
240   Erik Jacklin           M3539        41/50       40:03        4:49     1:10:33        2:32       58:17     2:56:11
241   Karl Barksdale         M5559          6/6       37:56        1:43     1:13:13        1:10     1:02:33     2:56:33
242   Mandy Wells            F3034         8/14       41:44        1:47                               57:30     2:56:47
243   Maria Febre'-Tapia     F4044          3/6       35:39        3:33     1:11:24        2:20     1:04:24     2:57:18
244   Jim Burgess            M3034        48/53       37:21        3:24     1:10:51        1:41     1:04:08     2:57:23
245   Amber Keech            F2529         8/11       34:54        1:44     1:12:59        1:11     1:06:45     2:57:30
246   Daryl Rhoads           C4099         6/13       31:46        2:59     1:09:50        2:32     1:10:52     2:57:57
247   Travis Stock           M3539        42/50       30:05        3:08     1:08:58        3:29     1:12:26     2:58:04
248   Joe Griggs             M2529        19/24       34:41        3:12     1:20:22        1:07       58:49     2:58:09
249   Scott Florence         M5054        10/12       33:01        3:28     1:14:31        2:21     1:05:05     2:58:24
250   Adam Zappetta          M3034        49/53       42:37        5:17     1:08:50        2:21       59:23     2:58:27
251   Joshua Cardenas        M3539        43/50       37:56        5:05     1:12:24        1:52     1:01:15     2:58:30
252   Todd Taylor            C4099         7/13       29:32        2:55     1:13:25        2:42     1:10:17     2:58:50
253   Curtis Pons            M4549        22/24       46:19       13:19     1:06:01        1:44       52:46     3:00:08
254   Jenny Monson           F4549          5/6       40:02        4:47     1:17:36        3:39       55:32     3:01:34
255   Tiffany Gust           F4044          4/6       35:54        3:03     1:11:45        2:10     1:08:48     3:01:38
256   chris oman             C0139         15/0       33:42        4:08     1:12:52        2:12     1:08:48     3:01:40
257   Alex Soria             M3034         50/0       23:32        2:19     1:15:00        1:31     1:20:42     3:03:02
258   Bryce Sieg             M2529        20/24       38:58        3:16     1:09:49        2:11     1:09:04     3:03:16
259   Derin Ford             M5054        11/12       42:17        4:17     1:10:19        3:09     1:03:19     3:03:20
260   Clint Brown            M3034        51/53       40:18        4:47     1:13:51        3:16     1:01:45     3:03:55
261   Scott Christensen      C4099         8/13       33:21        2:42     1:08:55        2:43     1:16:40     3:04:19
262   Dax Anderson           M3539        44/50       32:38        3:23     1:14:59        2:42     1:10:59     3:04:39
263   Marcus Thompson        M3539        45/50       37:58        3:09     1:13:14        1:58     1:08:31     3:04:49
264   Linda Dunn             F5054          5/8       40:08        4:09     1:17:37        2:15     1:00:44     3:04:51
265   Spencer Whitmore       M2024        12/13       50:56        3:08     1:07:58        1:32     1:01:49     3:05:23
266   Jacob Holmes           M1019          3/3       22:17        4:03     1:15:56        1:11     1:22:04     3:05:29
267   Richard Surber         M3539        46/50       47:41        3:04     1:14:23        2:09       58:27     3:05:41
268   ROBB FRANKS            C0139        16/19       34:29        3:52     1:06:14        2:28     1:18:42     3:05:42
269   Alex Clark             C4099         9/13       37:02        4:11     1:12:55        2:05     1:09:32     3:05:43
270   John Harris            M2529        21/24       47:58        6:02     1:15:44        3:20       52:56     3:05:58
271   Mike Wagstaff          C4099        10/13       37:53        6:28     1:10:52        3:40     1:07:53     3:06:45
272   Barbara Graham         M4549        23/24       53:23        1:47     1:09:46        1:34     1:00:37     3:07:06
273   Megan Vara             F3034         9/14       43:45        4:05     1:15:39        1:36     1:03:00     3:08:02
274   joseph moyer           M3034        52/53       36:26        2:09     1:24:08        3:33     1:02:02     3:08:17
275   Amy Gearin             F3034        10/14       39:27        2:55     1:17:31        2:17     1:06:23     3:08:31
276   Crystal Holt           F2529         9/11       49:31        4:07     1:11:38        2:41     1:01:05     3:09:00
277   Matt Snyder            M5054        12/12       36:35        3:29     1:13:16        1:49     1:15:04     3:10:10
278   Suzy Jordan            F2024          4/7       36:59        5:31     1:19:44        3:10     1:04:59     3:10:22
279   kEN WHITNEY            M7599          1/1       31:53        6:08     1:35:12        4:29       52:47     3:10:27
280   Jeff Hick              C0139        17/19       47:45        4:50     1:18:19        1:55       57:46     3:10:33
281   laura carlisle         F2024          5/7       33:26        5:37     1:21:12        1:44     1:08:57     3:10:54
282   Chris Taylor           M3034        53/53       39:01        4:56     1:21:06        2:30     1:03:24     3:10:57
283   Yvonne Kinane-Wells    F5559          2/2       35:38        4:37     1:23:15        0:43     1:07:32     3:11:43
284   Dominic Bria           M4549        24/24       47:12        4:08     1:10:32        3:07     1:07:23     3:12:21
285   Levi Cress             M3539        47/50       35:23        2:47     1:12:09        1:51     1:20:17     3:12:26
286   Karen Van Winkle       F3539         9/14       34:52        5:34     1:19:41        3:59     1:09:36     3:13:40
287   Jeff Bergstrom         M3539        48/50       38:39        6:55     1:16:32        2:50     1:08:48     3:13:44
288   Sarah Bludorn          F2024          6/7       46:41        3:17     1:19:08        1:39     1:03:16     3:13:59
289   Jennifer Padilla       F3034        11/14       43:26        4:03     1:14:42        1:47     1:10:22     3:14:18
290   Robert DelRossi        C4099        11/13       38:05        6:56     1:14:31        4:18     1:10:57     3:14:45
291   Joshua Black           M2529        22/24       49:11        5:45     1:14:05        2:48     1:04:49     3:16:37
292   Todd Davis             C0139        18/19       37:52        3:10     1:16:17        2:27     1:18:55     3:18:37
293   Doug Wells             M7074          1/1       41:01        5:06     1:34:13        2:20       58:51     3:21:28
294   kelli larsen           F3034        12/14       41:41        4:45     1:26:53        2:40     1:06:34     3:22:31
295   Rebecca Wright         F2529        10/11       50:56        3:31     1:21:15        1:04     1:07:38     3:24:23
296   doug hughes            M4044        25/27       45:27        4:28     1:19:39        2:25     1:10:53     3:24:52
297   Richard Cozzens        C4099        12/13       36:22        3:34     1:32:05        2:00     1:10:54     3:24:54
298   Pat, Me   Daddy make   Relay          5/5       46:06        0:59     1:18:58        0:58     1:18:23     3:25:23
299   Shari Mann             F4044          5/6       40:06        4:10     1:24:46        1:52     1:15:03     3:25:54
300   Lori Adamache          F3034        13/14       48:23        4:01     1:25:31        1:27     1:08:10     3:27:29
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301   Gabriela Ferreira      F2024          7/7       51:02        6:37     1:46:31        6:24       37:39     3:28:11
302   Katherine Gonzalez     A0139          1/1       43:30        4:45     1:22:22        3:35     1:14:56     3:29:07
303   Nathan Nelson          M3539        49/50       40:07        4:33     1:33:26        2:51     1:10:47     3:31:43
304   Jennifer Morton        F3539        10/14       44:31        5:29     1:23:06        3:56     1:15:55     3:32:55
305   Jose Gonzalez          M2024        13/13       59:15        4:42     1:14:36        3:46     1:10:51     3:33:09
306   Scott Fuller           C0139        19/19       56:20        3:26     1:25:46        1:30     1:06:10     3:33:11
307   Heather Woichik        F3539        11/14       44:44        4:33     1:24:08        2:50     1:19:39     3:35:52
308   Tammy Taylor           F3034        14/14       45:14        2:41     1:25:41        4:41     1:18:00     3:36:14
309   Lindsay Kaelberer      F3539        12/14       46:44        3:42     1:26:27        2:38     1:17:23     3:36:54
310   Beth Ferguson          F4044          6/6       44:43        6:54     1:28:55        3:06     1:14:39     3:38:15
311   Tina DeCola            F4549          6/6       42:38        4:52     1:29:29        5:12     1:23:04     3:45:13
312   vickie quade           F5054          6/8       42:38        4:51     1:29:34        5:09     1:23:03     3:45:13
313   Norm Peterson          M6569          1/1       48:58        5:46     1:26:58        3:16     1:25:53     3:50:48
314   Christy Keeler         A4099          1/1       38:37        5:06     1:29:44        2:12     1:36:02     3:51:39
315   Stu Levy               M4044        26/27       35:35                                           59:46     3:53:14
316   Tara Frey              F2529        11/11       47:26        5:28     1:29:33        3:17     1:28:12     3:53:54
317   Joel Grande            M4044        27/27       56:04        6:46     1:23:06        4:22     1:23:41     3:53:56
318   Kristine Ward          F3539        13/14       53:06        4:04     1:35:07        3:00     1:24:19     3:59:34
319   Kamron Barr            M2529        23/24     1:03:48        4:22     1:25:43        4:56     1:30:56     4:09:43
320   Enrique Rosa           M2529        24/24     1:12:19        6:39     1:41:10        2:15     1:20:11     4:22:31
321   Tina D'Angelo          F3539        14/14       58:59        8:42     1:36:53                 3:03:45            
322   Pauline Higgins        F6064          2/2       41:57        4:41     1:20:05        2:34                        
323   Karen Oliver           F5054          7/8       26:58        1:57     1:13:20        3:10                        
324   Judyann Cummings       F5054          8/8       27:30        1:52         0:1                                    
325   william cleverly       C4099        13/13       28:26        1:36                                                
326   James Gutierrez        M3539        50/50       24:59        2:29                                                
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